
Corri e Salsiccia 2023 - Classifica tempi e maialaggine
S = Salsicce 
F = Fagioli
B = Birre                  Assoluti

Sesso Categoria Pettorale Cognome Nome Tempo di gara S F B BonusTempo_finale

F

####40 Petreni Giulia 2 h  10 min  45 se 2 1 1 401 h  30 min  45 sec 1 Assoluti

####14 Bracalini Serena 2 h  33 min  6 sec 3 1 2 601 h  33 min  6 sec 2 Assoluti

####29 Gallorini Serena 2 h  37 min  12 se 3 1 2 601 h  37 min  12 sec 3 Assoluti

####3 Bacherini Ilaria 2 h  58 min  2 sec 4 0 1 502 h  8 min  2 sec 4 Veterani

####24 Esposito Raffaella 2 h  54 min  27 se 2 1 1 402 h  14 min  27 sec 5 Veterani

#####58 Chiti Cinzia 3 h  37 min  44 se 3 1 1 502 h  47 min  44 sec 6 Veterani

#####46 Scarnicci Elisabetta 4 h  2 min  44 sec 4 1 2 702 h  52 min  44 sec 7 Assoluti

#####54 Vernacchio Maria Grazia 4 h  30 min  44 se 5 2 2 903 h  0 min  44 sec 8 Assoluti

#####56 Chiara Cecchi 4 h  12 min  44 se 4 1 2 703 h  2 min  44 sec 9 Assoluti

#####2 Andreussi Sara 4 h  4 min  44 sec 4 1 1 603 h  4 min  44 sec 10 Assoluti

#####102 Marconcini Sara 4 h  16 min  44 se 3 1 1 503 h  26 min  44 sec 11 Assoluti

#####4 Baeckmann Elisa 4 h  16 min  44 se 3 1 1 503 h  26 min  44 sec 12 Assoluti

#####10 Beux Elisa 4 h  30 min  44 se 4 1 1 603 h  30 min  44 sec 13 Veterani

M

#####1 Tempestini Sergio 3 h  21 min  23 se 16 8 3 270-1 h  -8 min  37 sec 1 Assoluti

#####55 Viti Francesco 3 h  14 min  28 se 10 10 3 2300 h  -35 min  32 sec 2 Veterani

####42 Rigato Gabriele 4 h  6 min  44 sec 12 5 5 2200 h  26 min  44 sec 3 Assoluti

####43 Rindi Simone 2 h  38 min  35 se 6 3 3 1200 h  38 min  35 sec 4 Veterani

####5 Bartolini Luciano 2 h  0 min  19 sec 4 1 2 700 h  50 min  19 sec 5 Veterani
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####18 Capasso Gaetano 2 h  32 min  21 se 6 2 2 1000 h  52 min  21 sec 6 Assoluti

####49 Sottani Gabriele 2 h  17 min  23 se 5 2 1 800 h  57 min  23 sec 7 Veterani

####16 Bruera Fabrizio 4 h  27 min  44 se 7 2 12 2100 h  57 min  44 sec 8 Assoluti

####23 Durelli Guido Federico 2 h  9 min  22 sec 4 1 2 700 h  59 min  22 sec 9 Assoluti

####27 Gaggioli Gianluca 2 h  9 min  48 sec 3 1 3 700 h  59 min  48 sec 10 Assoluti

####44 Sandri Andrea 2 h  22 min  0 sec 4 2 2 801 h  2 min  0 sec 11 Assoluti

####35 Mozzetta Alberto 2 h  43 min  22 se 4 2 4 1001 h  3 min  22 sec 12 Veterani

####9 Berti Marco 2 h  1 min  53 sec 3 1 1 501 h  11 min  53 sec 13 Veterani

####53 Vangi Maurizio 2 h  36 min  30 se 4 2 2 801 h  16 min  30 sec 14 Veterani

####38 Pericoli Claudio 3 h  22 min  44 se 1 10 1 1201 h  22 min  44 sec 15 Assoluti

####6 Bartolini Francesco 2 h  35 min  8 sec 4 1 2 701 h  25 min  8 sec 16 Assoluti

####51 Tinti Francesco 2 h  34 min  36 se 4 1 1 601 h  34 min  36 sec 17 Assoluti

####47 Scuccimarra Matteo 2 h  37 min  51 se 4 1 1 601 h  37 min  51 sec 18 Assoluti

####17 Campani Gianmarco 2 h  38 min  24 se 4 1 1 601 h  38 min  24 sec 19 Assoluti

####13 Borsini Edoardo 2 h  57 min  22 se 4 1 2 701 h  47 min  22 sec 20 Assoluti

####52 Tozzi Andrea 3 h  2 min  34 sec 4 1 2 701 h  52 min  34 sec 21 Veterani

####8 Bazzi Giacomo 3 h  34 min  44 se 4 2 3 902 h  4 min  44 sec 22 Assoluti

####41 Raspanti Roberto 3 h  9 min  21 sec 3 1 2 602 h  9 min  21 sec 23 Veterani

####15 Bromuro Fabrizio 3 h  5 min  17 sec 2 2 1 502 h  15 min  17 sec 24 Veterani

####50 Tesco William 3 h  11 min  44 se 3 1 1 502 h  21 min  44 sec 25 Veterani

#####57 Panzi Riccardo 3 h  37 min  44 se 3 1 1 502 h  47 min  44 sec 26 Veterani

#####26 Gabriele Eirale 3 h  51 min  44 se 3 1 1 503 h  1 min  44 sec 27 Assoluti

#####37 Pellegrino Marco 4 h  3 min  44 sec 4 1 1 603 h  3 min  44 sec 28 Assoluti

#####30 Graffi Michele 3 h  50 min  44 se 2 1 1 403 h  10 min  44 sec 29 Assoluti

#####45 Sappe Roberto 4 h  30 min  44 se 4 1 1 603 h  30 min  44 sec 30 Veterani
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Corri e Salsiccia 2023 - Classifica tempi e maialaggine
S = Salsicce 
F = Fagioli
B = Birre                  Veterani
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F

####3 Bacherini Ilaria 2 h  58 min  2 sec 4 0 1 502 h  8 min  2 sec 1 Veterani

####24 Esposito Raffaella 2 h  54 min  27 se 2 1 1 402 h  14 min  27 sec 2 Veterani

#####58 Chiti Cinzia 3 h  37 min  44 se 3 1 1 502 h  47 min  44 sec 3 Veterani

#####10 Beux Elisa 4 h  30 min  44 se 4 1 1 603 h  30 min  44 sec 4 Veterani

M

#####55 Viti Francesco 3 h  14 min  28 se 10 10 3 2300 h  -35 min  32 sec 1 Veterani

####43 Rindi Simone 2 h  38 min  35 se 6 3 3 1200 h  38 min  35 sec 2 Veterani

####5 Bartolini Luciano 2 h  0 min  19 sec 4 1 2 700 h  50 min  19 sec 3 Veterani

####49 Sottani Gabriele 2 h  17 min  23 se 5 2 1 800 h  57 min  23 sec 4 Veterani

####35 Mozzetta Alberto 2 h  43 min  22 se 4 2 4 1001 h  3 min  22 sec 5 Veterani

####9 Berti Marco 2 h  1 min  53 sec 3 1 1 501 h  11 min  53 sec 6 Veterani

####53 Vangi Maurizio 2 h  36 min  30 se 4 2 2 801 h  16 min  30 sec 7 Veterani

####52 Tozzi Andrea 3 h  2 min  34 sec 4 1 2 701 h  52 min  34 sec 8 Veterani

####41 Raspanti Roberto 3 h  9 min  21 sec 3 1 2 602 h  9 min  21 sec 9 Veterani

####15 Bromuro Fabrizio 3 h  5 min  17 sec 2 2 1 502 h  15 min  17 sec 10 Veterani

####50 Tesco William 3 h  11 min  44 se 3 1 1 502 h  21 min  44 sec 11 Veterani

#####57 Panzi Riccardo 3 h  37 min  44 se 3 1 1 502 h  47 min  44 sec 12 Veterani

#####45 Sappe Roberto 4 h  30 min  44 se 4 1 1 603 h  30 min  44 sec 13 Veterani
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